
Pos Day Date Serial No Name
MQ Score 

w/h'dcp
Pin Diff

1 Sun 21/4/2019 1082 James Lim (S) 1005 63

2 Sun 21/4/2019 1091 Leong Ming Hon,Leonard 993 46

3 Fri 5/4/2019 1030 Lee Pau Ping (S) 986 50

4 Tue 16/4/2019 1076 Benson Lau 936 62

5 Sun 21/4/2019 1088 Young Wah Seng (S) 931 28

6 Wed 3/4/2019 1017 Tan Hock Beng (S) 918 85

7 Wed 3/4/2019 1020 Lek Han Wei 905 39

8 Mon 1/4/2019 1006 Jonathan Ng 896 45

9 Mon 15/4/2019 1073 Hairon Awang (S) 895 22

10 Sun 21/4/2019 1094 Chung Chee Siong (S) 888 67

11 Thu 11/4/2019 1041 Edmund Yue 877 46

12 Thu 11/4/2019 1042 Rick Tan (S) 876 72

13 Mon 22/4/2019 1099 Roger Sim 873 51

14 Wed 3/4/2019 1021 Elton Chin (J) 870 74

15 Tue 9/4/2019 1037 Nic Lum 862 69

16 Sun 14/4/2019 1067 Koh Sau Piok (S) 860 30

17 Sun 14/4/2019 1065 Ong Heng Huat (S) 859 61

18 Sat 13/4/2019 1062 Shafie Bin Mustafa 845 85

19 Sun 14/4/2019 1070 Broncson Tan 845 95

20 Wed 3/4/2019 1013 Cham Soon Meng (S) 838 54

21 Wed 10/4/2019 1039 Sonny Lim (S) 830 97

22 Wed 10/4/2019 1040 Zuhaili Mazli 828 28

23 Tue 2/4/2019 1007 Jackie Tay 828 98

24 Sun 13/4/2019 1084 Karen Song (F) 827 53

25 Sun 21/4/2019 1098 Lee Yu Wen 826 81

26 Mon 8/4/2019 1034 Zhou Wencong 824 42

27 Tue 16/4/2019 1075 Ken Tan 821 91

28 Sun 21/4/2019 1095 Ng Tiac Pin 820 49

29 Sun 14/4/2019 1069 Travis Tay 803 20

30 Sat 13/4/2019 1057 Cedric Goh 801 65

SG54 BEST OF THE BEST 2019

PLANET BOWL

CENTRE CHALLENGE QUALIFIERS

SUNDAY, 5 MAY 2019 - CHECK IN 9.00am - ROLL OFF 9.30am

Updated MQ's as of   :  22/04/2019 1500hrs



Pos Day Date Serial No Name
MQ Score 

w/h'dcp
Pin Diff

SG54 BEST OF THE BEST 2019

PLANET BOWL

CENTRE CHALLENGE QUALIFIERS

SUNDAY, 5 MAY 2019 - CHECK IN 9.00am - ROLL OFF 9.30am

Updated MQ's as of   :  22/04/2019 1500hrs

31 Sat 13/4/2019 1055 Chandran A (S) 798 36

32 Mon 1/4/2019 1002 Edward Tan 785 53

33 Fri 12/4/2019 1053 Abdul Rahim 784 23

34 Fri 12/4/2019 1052 Keith Chung (J) 784 60

35 Fri 12/4/2019 1047 Ravin (S) 783 66

36 Tue 9/4/2019 1036 Oh Teck Cheng (S) 772 18

37 Thu 18/4/2019 1077 Daniel Leong (S) 770 73

38 Thu 11/4/2019 1045 Kwek YC 769 35

39 Mon 15/4/2019 1074 Eddy Low 759 79

40 Sun 14/4/2019 1066 Ian Ng 756 31

41 Wed 3/4/2019 1016 Tein Jun Wei 756 86

42 Fri 12/4/2019 1048 Chan Soon Wor (S) 754 42

43 Wed 3/4/2019 1014 Ng Yong Ern 753 35

44 Sun 14/4/2019 1068 Paul Sia 749 59

45 Wed 3/4/2019 1012 Ang Poh Huat (S) 739 43

46 Wed 3/4/2019 1015 Ng Yong Lee 724 28

47 Fri 19/4/2019 1080 John Khoo 678 75

48 Mon 1/4/2019 1004 Jovian Ng 628 7
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